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First Name
GRANT
Tristan
Jacob
Fletcher
Joshua
Aiden
David
Devin
Finn
Kale
Alijah
Ronin
Trenton
Colton
Henry(Huck)
Ivan

lan
Leon
Yuki
James
Campbell
Dylan
Gavin
Zoey
Callen
Addison
Sage
Harper
Rowdy
Kellen
Cooper

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
MANGAN
Bittick
Hudgins
Scudder
Landen
Brudenell
Hoogstraten
Inman
Stevens
Plummer
Macias
Foy
DelLoney
Johns
Martin
Ivanov
Perez
Tridle
Nakaya
Orler
Grubbs
Mechelhoff
O'Bryant
Jares
Vanshur
Howa
Weaver
Thompson
Sorensen
Twichel
Manning

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
235
256
254
205
269
267
221
226
153
161
262
186
203
173
117
191
209
253
214
202
257
222
156
265
116
145
264
245
238
172
193

Place
Div
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6
7
7
5
8
8
6
6
4
4
7
5
5
4
3
5.
5
7
6
5
7
6
4
8
3
4
8
7
6
4
5

Division

. Fourth Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. First Grade
Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Sixth Grade

. First Grade

. Second Grade
. Sixth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Third Grade

10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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24:58.943
26:20.876
27:25.744
28:34.645
28:35.411
28:48.324
28:50.205
28:58.352
29:23.413
29:23.436
29:31.062
29:31.709
29:46.563
29:55.905
29:57.981
30:05.432
30:32.990
31:28.038
31:42.041
31:46.157
31:48.332
31:54.069
32:05.194
32:14.310
32:26.555
32:29.602
32:36.734
32:38.996
32:39.275
32:59.126
33:11.202

Gun Time
24:58.943
26:20.876
27:25.744
28:34.645
28:35.411
28:48.324
28:50.205
28:58.352
29:23.413
29:23.436
29:31.062
29:31.709
29:46.563
29:55.905
29:57.981
30:05.432
30:32.990
31:28.038
31:42.041
31:46.157
31:48.332
31:54.069
32:05.194
32:14.310
32:26.555
32:29.602
32:36.734
32:38.996
32:39.275
32:59.126
33:11.202
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Place
OA First Name
32 Mitchel
33 Casey
34 Celia
35 Spencer
36 Mitchell
37 Takeshi
38 Heidi
39 Linus
40 Bryce
41 Darius
42 Eden
43  Trevor
44  Pushkin
45 Ellie
46 Sahara
47 Casey
48 Andrew
49 Jace
50 Tytan
51 John
52 Elliot
53 Vasily
54  Charlotte
55 Dallin
56 Hayden
57 Leo
58 Samuel
59 Miles
60 Davis
61 Deklin
62 Jake

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Blackburn
Johns
Strouf
Martin
Vanshur
Nakaya
Grenzebach
Pidgeon
Nettleton
Rocha
Boehme
Schmidt
Huang
Wall
Teater
Teater
Merritt
Renak
Redden
Holbrook
Perez
Stepin
McLean
Mitchell
Robertson
Snuffin
Erickson
Adams
Grubbs
Gurley
Julian

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
199
101
177
212
151
201
134
152
236
164
141
160
119
108
247
242
252
155
194
195
261
210
144
234
126
176
188
125
208
229
168

Place

Div Division
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. Third Grade

. Kindergarten

. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. First Grade

. First Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade

. First Grade

11 . Second Grade
13 . Third Grade

5 . First Grade

14 . Third Grade

8 . Fourth Grade
12 . Second Grade
10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

27
6
7
8

28

29
9

30

31

32

10

33

34

11

12

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
13

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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33:14.131
34:01.268
34:14.727
34:14.751
34:18.951
34:36.020
34:45.097
34:46.667
35:13.220
35:19.389
35:24.085
35:28.755
35:51.298
36:01.332
36:19.813
36:23.616
36:32.525
37:06.859
37:29.882
37:55.355
37:59.462
38:00.546
38:01.211
38:06.309
38:16.272
38:19.431
38:22.362
38:25.137
38:57.575
39:36.968
39:45.484

Gun Time
33:14.131
34:01.268
34:14.727
34:14.751
34:18.951
34:36.020
34:45.097
34:46.667
35:13.220
35:19.389
35:24.085
35:28.755
35:51.298
36:01.332
36:19.813
36:23.616
36:32.525
37:06.859
37:29.882
37:55.355
37:59.462
38:00.546
38:01.211
38:06.309
38:16.272
38:19.431
38:22.362
38:25.137
38:57.575
39:36.968
39:45.484
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Place

OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92
93

First Name
Brody
Kamden
Houston
Mattias
Hudson
Aidan
Paul
Devin
Karson
Elli

lan
Finnegan
Smith
Bailee
Juniper
Andrew
Taylor
Colby
Hank
Nicholas
Lukas
Henry
Abigail
Lauren
Sieah
Logan
Keaten
Aaliyah
Bailey
Brian
Tristan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Biery
Palmer
Dietz
Kemp
Robbins
Bruesch
Ulwelling
Jaques
Shannon
Reberry
Harlin
Scudder
Hammon
Evans
Bishop
Skidmore
Warth
Bond
Thompson
Warth
Alexander
Wilde
Hammer
Means
Buck
Means
Russell
Sexton

Nielsen-Ketterling

Fletcher
Harding

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
170
127
174
230
167
268
237
198
196
180
204
123
129
138
181
200
243
255
171
271
130
103
217
246
258
260
158
137
182
227
166

Place

Div Division

13 4.
. First Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Sixth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Second Grade
. Sixth Grade

. First Grade

. Kindergarten

. Fourth Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade

6
14
9
15
3
10
15
16
2
17

—_—
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Second Grade

10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
14
59
60
61
15
16
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
17
18
69
70
71
19
20
72
73

ST amEIEEEEEnaSESEaEEEEEEEEE

39:46.058
39:47.667
40:05.715
40:49.211
41:33.508
41:51.653
42:05.887
42:09.264
42:10.251
42:11.890
42:12.860
43:27.121
43:42.113
44:01.809
44:17.779
44:26.105
44:37.679
45:02.049
45:14.421
45:14.635
45:42.132
45:43.378
45:46.347
45:56.318
45:57.208
45:57.968
45:58.411
46:17.134
46:24.071
46:25.400
46:26.595

Gun Time
39:46.058
39:47.667
40:05.715
40:49.211
41:33.508
41:51.653
42:05.887
42:09.264
42:10.251
42:11.890
42:12.860
43:27.121
43:42.113
44:01.809
44:17.779
44:26.105
44:37.679
45:02.049
45:14.421
45:14.635
45:42.132
45:43.378
45:46.347
45:56.318
45:57.208
45:57.968
45:58.411
46:17.134
46:24.071
46:25.400
46:26.595
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
Austin
Isaiah
Cadence
Brooklyn
Amira
Maggie
CHLOE
Nicholas
Christopher
Dane
Fiona
Lucy
Lindsey
Max
Ethann
Evander
Morrison
Hunter
Madysyn
Kristopher
Hudson
Madeleine
Caleb
Christian
Adelaide
Will
Ashton
Sabastian
Analia
Pablo
Molly

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Bennett
Carlson
Johnson
Jones
Poland
Hammon
HOLYOAK
Fluckiger
Caloca
Barela
Jares
Adams
Mattson
Adams
Campbell
Butterworth
Gross
McKay
Macky
Bekker
Bliss
Pidgeon
Cunningham
Ezelle-Cran
Gruenberg
Gutridge
Perez
Garcia
Mendez

Callejas-Rodriguez

Kurowski

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
225
197
248
111
114
183
113
163
207
165
216
107
105
124
223
175
118
224
147
240
128
213
233
241
110
232
239
157
146
251
185

Place

Div Division

13
19
4
2

NP w

o w

6
5
7
3
3
5
3
4
5
4
6
3
3
3
6
21 4.
3
6
4
6
3
6
6
6
3
6
6
4
4
7
5

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Fifth Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Third Grade

. First Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
Second Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

10/28/2017

Place

74
75
21
22
23
24
25
76
77
78
26
27
28
79
80
81
82
83
29
84
85
30
86
87
31
88
89
90
32
91
33
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Gender Gender Chip Time

46:32.278
46:35.091
46:35.818
47:01.520
47:07.750
47:13.535
47:15.287
47:28.877
48:11.698
48:15.638
48:16.969
48:35.799
48:36.079
48:52.818
48:55.005
49:03.834
49:13.484
49:55.561
50:40.313
50:48.129
50:57.588
51:22.497
51:26.634
51:36.299
51:40.317
51:41.045
51:49.683
51:58.617
52:04.651
52:17.928
52:39.184

Gun Time

46:32.278
46:35.091
46:35.818
47:01.520
47:07.750
47:13.535
47:15.287
47:28.877
48:11.698
48:15.638
48:16.969
48:35.799
48:36.079
48:52.818
48:55.005
49:03.834
49:13.484
49:55.561
50:40.313
50:48.129
50:57.588
51:22.497
51:26.634
51:36.299
51:40.317
51:41.045
51:49.683
51:58.617
52:04.651
52:17.928
52:39.184
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name
DAemyen
Fetter
Benjamin
Mallory
Estelle
Cameron
Kaitlyn
Axel
Laura

Ella

Dylan
Trevor
Christopher
Gage
Isabelle
Andrew
Tucker
Bryson
Penelope
Roman
Mackinze
Emiko
Dylan
Aftyn
Karly
*UNKNOWN
RHYTHM
Annabelle
Cooper
Hailey
Lyric

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Gurley
Hoogstraten
Jensen
Trent
Wingett
Morgan
Coltrin
Bauer
Milburn
Johnson
Wheelwright
Clark
Kingston
Ponton
Clark

Crowell
Horn

Nagy
Pearce
Warth
Nakaya
Edwards
Grover
Fisher
*UNKNOWN
NAVARRO
Folger
Howa
Novis
Miller

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
192
178
154
140
184
189
219
132
115
136
142
250
120
187
133
263
206
159
139
104
150
100
228
112
143
162
211
218
259
102
106

Place
Div Division
21 5. Third Grade
7 5. Third Grade
23 4. Second Grade
8 4. Second Grade
8 5. Third Grade
22 5. Third Grade
5 6. Fourth Grade
13 3. First Grade
8 3. First Grade
9 4. Second Grade
10 4. Second Grade
10 7. Fifth Grade
14 3. First Grade
23 5. Third Grade
11 4. Second Grade
11 7. Fifth Grade
24 5. Third Grade
24 4. Second Grade
12 4. Second Grade
2 2. Kindergarten
13 4. Second Grade
2 2. Kindergarten
25 4. Second Grade
DNF 3. First Grade
DNF 4. Second Grade
DNF 4. Second Grade
DNF 5. Third Grade
DNF 6. Fourth Grade
DNF 7. Fifth Grade
DNS 2. Kindergarten
DNS 3. First Grade
10/28/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
92 M 52:41.673
34 F 52:42.293
93 M 52:47.681
35 F 52:51.017
36 F 52:54.106
94 M 52:55.468
37 F 52:58.881
95 M 53:08.771
38 F 53:16.557
39 F 53:57.945
40 F 54:14.429
96 M 54:17.454
97 M 54:18.250
98 M 56:49.064
41 F 57:25.421
99 M 57:48.101
100 M 1:00:04.625
101 M 1:01:43.063
42 F 1:03:01.279
102 M 1:03:07.307
43 F 1:03:09.741
44 F 1:03:30.419
103 M 1:06:36.909
DNF F 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNF M 00:00.000
DNF M 00:00.000
DNF F 00:00.000
DNF M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
52:41.673
52:42.293
52:47.681
52:51.017
52:54.106
52:55.468
52:58.881
53:08.771
53:16.557
53:57.945
54:14.429
54:17.454
54:18.250
56:49.064
57:25.421
57:48.101

1:00:04.625

1:01:43.063
1:03:01.279
1:03:07.307
1:03:09.741
1:03:30.419
1:06:36.909
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ava
Derek
Beckham
Atreju
Bella
Sydney
Macy
Landon
Lilian
Conner
Leyla
Elaina
Caleb
Lily
Brady
Luke
Tyler

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Orler
Modawell
Johnson
Loftus
Gibbens
Long
Dunn
Cullum
Gervacio
Baker
Gervacio
Aitchison
Simon
Meyer
Hayes
Walchle
Burkman

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
109
121
122
131
135
148
149
169
179
190
215
220
231
244
249
266
270

Place

Div Division

DNS 3. First Grade
DNS 3. First Grade
DNS 3. First Grade
DNS 3. First Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
DNS 5. Third Grade
DNS 5. Third Grade
DNS 6. Fourth Grade
DNS 6. Fourth Grade
DNS 6. Fourth Grade
DNS 7. Fifth Grade
DNS 7. Fifth Grade
DNS 8. Sixth Grade
DNS 8. Sixth Grade
10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

DAWWWWWWNNNRNRNRN= & o a8 a2 o
CONODON OO WDN OOV RWN2OO®NDAO DA WN =

First Name
GRANT
Tristan
Jacob
Fletcher
Joshua
Aiden
David
Devin
Finn
Kale
Alijah
Ronin
Trenton
Colton
Henry(Huck)
Ivan

lan
Leon
James
Campbell
Dylan
Gavin
Callen
Rowdy
Kellen
Cooper
Mitchel
Mitchell
Takeshi
Linus
Bryce

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
MANGAN
Bittick
Hudgins
Scudder
Landen
Brudenell
Hoogstraten
Inman
Stevens
Plummer
Macias
Foy
DelLoney
Johns
Martin
Ivanov
Perez
Tridle
Orler
Grubbs
Mechelhoff
O'Bryant
Vanshur
Sorensen
Twichel
Manning
Blackburn
Vanshur
Nakaya
Pidgeon
Nettleton

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
235
256
254
205
269
267
221
226
153
161
262
186
203
173
117
191
209
253
202
257
222
156
116
238
172
193
199
151
201
152
236

Place
Div
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6
7
7
5
8
8
6
6
4
4
7
5
5
4
3
5.
5
7
5
7
6
4
3
6
4
5
5
4
5
4
6

Division

. Fourth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Fourth Grade

. Fourth Grade

. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. First Grade
Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade

10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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24:58.943
26:20.876
27:25.744
28:34.645
28:35.411
28:48.324
28:50.205
28:58.352
29:23.413
29:23.436
29:31.062
29:31.709
29:46.563
29:55.905
29:57.981
30:05.432
30:32.990
31:28.038
31:46.157
31:48.332
31:54.069
32:05.194
32:26.555
32:39.275
32:59.126
33:11.202
33:14.131
34:18.951
34:36.020
34:46.667
35:13.220

Gun Time
24:58.943
26:20.876
27:25.744
28:34.645
28:35.411
28:48.324
28:50.205
28:58.352
29:23.413
29:23.436
29:31.062
29:31.709
29:46.563
29:55.905
29:57.981
30:05.432
30:32.990
31:28.038
31:46.157
31:48.332
31:54.069
32:05.194
32:26.555
32:39.275
32:59.126
33:11.202
33:14.131
34:18.951
34:36.020
34:46.667
35:13.220
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Place
OA
41
43
44
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
78

First Name
Darius
Trevor
Pushkin
Casey
Andrew
Jace
Tytan
John
Elliot
Vasily
Dallin
Hayden
Leo
Samuel
Miles
Davis
Deklin
Jake
Brody
Kamden
Houston
Mattias
Hudson
Aidan
Paul
Devin
Karson
lan
Finnegan
Smith
Andrew

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rocha
Schmidt
Huang
Teater
Merritt
Renak
Redden
Holbrook
Perez
Stepin
Mitchell
Robertson
Snuffin
Erickson
Adams
Grubbs
Gurley
Julian
Biery
Palmer
Dietz
Kemp
Robbins
Bruesch
Ulwelling
Jaques
Shannon
Harlin
Scudder
Hammon
Skidmore

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
164
160
119
242
252
155
194
195
261
210
234
126
176
188
125
208
229
168
170
127
174
230
167
268
237
198
196
204
123
129
200

Place

Div Division

8 4.
. Second Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade

. First Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. First Grade

. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Second Grade
. First Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Sixth Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. Third Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Third Grade

[e]
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Second Grade

10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

=TT EESZIZEESEEIESESIEIEESEEIEEIEEEESEEELSE LS

35:19.389
35:28.755
35:51.298
36:23.616
36:32.525
37:06.859
37:29.882
37:55.355
37:59.462
38:00.546
38:06.309
38:16.272
38:19.431
38:22.362
38:25.137
38:57.575
39:36.968
39:45.484
39:46.058
39:47.667
40:05.715
40:49.211
41:33.508
41:51.653
42:05.887
42:09.264
42:10.251
42:12.860
43:27.121
43:42.113
44:26.105

Gun Time
35:19.389
35:28.755
35:51.298
36:23.616
36:32.525
37:06.859
37:29.882
37:55.355
37:59.462
38:00.546
38:06.309
38:16.272
38:19.431
38:22.362
38:25.137
38:57.575
39:36.968
39:45.484
39:46.058
39:47.667
40:05.715
40:49.211
41:33.508
41:51.653
42:05.887
42:09.264
42:10.251
42:12.860
43:27.121
43:42.113
44:26.105

Page 2 of 4



Place
OA
79
80
81
82
83
84
87
88
89
92
93
94
95
101
102
103
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
116
117
119
120
121
123
125
127

First Name
Taylor
Colby
Hank
Nicholas
Lukas
Henry
Sieah
Logan
Keaten
Brian
Tristan
Austin
Isaiah
Nicholas
Christopher
Dane
Max
Ethann
Evander
Morrison
Hunter
Kristopher
Hudson
Caleb
Christian
Will
Ashton
Sabastian
Pablo
DAemyen
Benjamin
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Last Name
Warth
Bond
Thompson
Warth
Alexander
Wilde

Buck
Means
Russell
Fletcher
Harding
Bennett
Carlson
Fluckiger
Caloca
Barela
Adams
Campbell
Butterworth
Gross
McKay
Bekker
Bliss
Cunningham
Ezelle-Cran
Gutridge
Perez
Garcia

Callejas-Rodriguez

Gurley
Jensen

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
243
255
171
271
130
103
258
260
158
227
166
225
197
163
207
165
124
223
175
118
224
240
128
233
241
232
239
157
251
192
154

Place

Div Division

11 6

7
4
8
3
2
7
7
4
6
4
6
5
4
5
4
10 3.
6
4
3
6
6
3
6
6
6
6
4
7
5
4

. Fourth Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Second Grade
. Sixth Grade

. First Grade

. Kindergarten

. Fifth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Second Grade

10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

=TS ESSZIZESEIEEESEEIEEESEEIEEIEEEEEELSE S

44:37.679
45:02.049
45:14.421
45:14.635
45:42.132
45:43.378
45:57.208
45:57.968
45:58.411
46:25.400
46:26.595
46:32.278
46:35.091
47:28.877
48:11.698
48:15.638
48:52.818
48:55.005
49:03.834
49:13.484
49:55.561
50:48.129
50:57.588
51:26.634
51:36.299
51:41.045
51:49.683
51:58.617
52:17.928
52:41.673
52:47.681

Gun Time
44:37.679
45:02.049
45:14.421
45:14.635
45:42.132
45:43.378
45:57.208
45:57.968
45:58.411
46:25.400
46:26.595
46:32.278
46:35.091
47:28.877
48:11.698
48:15.638
48:52.818
48:55.005
49:03.834
49:13.484
49:55.561
50:48.129
50:57.588
51:26.634
51:36.299
51:41.045
51:49.683
51:58.617
52:17.928
52:41.673
52:47.681

Page 3 of 4



Place
OA
130
132
136
137
138
140
141
142
144
147

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Cameron
Axel

Trevor
Christopher
Gage
Andrew
Tucker
Bryson
Roman
Dylan
*UNKNOWN
RHYTHM
Cooper
Derek
Beckham
Atreju
Landon
Conner
Caleb
Brady

Luke

Tyler
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Last Name
Morgan
Bauer
Clark
Kingston
Ponton

Crowell
Horn
Pearce
Edwards
*UNKNOWN
NAVARRO
Howa
Modawell
Johnson
Loftus
Cullum
Baker
Simon
Hayes
Walchle
Burkman

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
189 22 5. Third Grade
132 13 3. First Grade
250 10 7. Fifth Grade
120 14 3. First Grade
187 23 5. Third Grade
263 11 7. Fifth Grade
206 24 5. Third Grade
159 24 4. Second Grade
104 2 2. Kindergarten
228 25 4. Second Grade
162 DNF 4. Second Grade
211 DNF 5. Third Grade
259 DNF 7. Fifth Grade
121 DNS 3. First Grade
122 DNS 3. First Grade
131 DNS 3. First Grade
169 DNS 4. Second Grade
190 DNS 5. Third Grade
231 DNS 6. Fourth Grade
249 DNS 7. Fifth Grade
266 DNS 8. Sixth Grade
270 DNS 8. Sixth Grade
10/28/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
94 M 52:55.468
95 M 53:08.771
96 M 54:17.454
97 M 54:18.250
98 M 56:49.064
99 M 57:48.101
100 M 1:00:04.625
101 M 1:01:43.063
102 M 1:03:07.307
103 M 1:06:36.909
DNF M 00:00.000
DNF M 00:00.000
DNF M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
52:55.468
53:08.771
54:17.454
54:18.250
56:49.064
57:48.101

1:00:04.625

1:01:43.063
1:03:07.307
1:06:36.909
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

19 Yuki Nakaya 214 - 6. Fourth Grade 1 F 31:42.041  31:42.041
24 Zoey Jares 265 - 8. Sixth Grade 2 F 32:14.310  32:14.310
26 Addison Howa 145 - 4. Second Grade 3 F 32:29.602  32:29.602
27 Sage Weaver 264 1 8. Sixth Grade 4 F 32:36.734  32:36.734
28 Harper Thompson 245 1 7. Fifth Grade 5 F 32:38.996  32:38.996
33 Casey Johns 101 1 2. Kindergarten 6 F 34:01.268 34:01.268
34 Celia Strouf 177 1 5. Third Grade 7 F 34:14.727 34:14.727
35 Spencer Martin 212 1 6. Fourth Grade 8 F 34:14.751  34:14.751
38 Heidi Grenzebach 134 1 4. Second Grade 9 F 34:45.097  34:45.097
42 Eden Boehme 141 2 4. Second Grade 10 F 35:24.085 35:24.085
45 Ellie Wall 108 1 3. First Grade 11 F 36:01.332  36:01.332
46 Sahara Teater 247 2 7. Fifth Grade 12 F 36:19.813  36:19.813
54  Charlotte McLean 144 3 4. Second Grade 13 F 38:01.211  38:01.211
72 Elli Reberry 180 2 5. Third Grade 14 F 42:11.890 42:11.890
76 Bailee Evans 138 4 4. Second Grade 15 F 44:01.809 44:01.809
77  Juniper Bishop 181 3 5. Third Grade 16 F 44:17.779  44:17.779
85 Abigail Hammer 217 2 6. Fourth Grade 17 F 45:46.347 45:46.347
86 Lauren Means 246 3 7. Fifth Grade 18 F 45:56.318 45:56.318
90 Aaliyah Sexton 137 5 4. Second Grade 19 F 46:17.134 46:17.134
91 Bailey Nielsen-Ketterling 182 4 5. Third Grade 20 F 46:24.071  46:24.071
96 Cadence Johnson 248 4 7. Fifth Grade 21 F 46:35.818 46:35.818
97 Brooklyn Jones 111 2 3. First Grade 22 F 47:01.520 47:01.520
98 Amira Poland 114 3 3. First Grade 23 F 47:07.750 47:07.750
99 Maggie Hammon 183 5 5. Third Grade 24 F 47:13.535 47:13.535
100 CHLOE HOLYOAK 113 4 3. First Grade 25 F 47:15.287 47:15.287
104 Fiona Jares 216 3 6. Fourth Grade 26 F 48:16.969 48:16.969
105 Lucy Adams 107 5 3. First Grade 27 F 48:35.799  48:35.799
106 Lindsey Mattson 105 6 3. First Grade 28 F 48:36.079  48:36.079
112 Madysyn Macky 147 6 4. Second Grade 29 F 50:40.313  50:40.313
115 Madeleine Pidgeon 213 4 6. Fourth Grade 30 F 51:22.497 51:22.497
118 Adelaide Gruenberg 110 7 3. First Grade 31 F 51:40.317 51:40.317
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Place
OA
122
124
126
128
129
131
133
134
135
139
143
145
146

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Analia
Molly
Fetter
Mallory
Estelle
Kaitlyn
Laura
Ella
Dylan
Isabelle
Penelope
Mackinze
Emiko
Aftyn
Karly
Annabelle
Hailey
Lyric

Ava

Bella
Sydney
Macy
Lilian
Leyla
Elaina
Lily
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Mendez
Kurowski
Hoogstraten
Trent
Wingett
Coltrin
Milburn
Johnson
Wheelwright
Clark
Nagy
Warth
Nakaya
Grover
Fisher
Folger
Novis
Miller
Orler
Gibbens
Long
Dunn
Gervacio
Gervacio
Aitchison
Meyer

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
146
185
178
140
184
219
115
136
142
133
139
150
100
112
143
218
102
106
109
135
148
149
179
215
220
244

Place

Div Division

7 4. Second Grade

6 5. Third Grade

7 5. Third Grade

8 4. Second Grade

8 5. Third Grade

5 6. Fourth Grade

8 3. First Grade

9 4. Second Grade

10 4. Second Grade

11 4. Second Grade

12 4. Second Grade

13 4. Second Grade

2 2. Kindergarten
DNF 3. First Grade
DNF 4. Second Grade
DNF 6. Fourth Grade
DNS 2. Kindergarten
DNS 3. First Grade
DNS 3. First Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
DNS 5. Third Grade
DNS 6. Fourth Grade
DNS 6. Fourth Grade
DNS 7. Fifth Grade

10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

F

MTMTMTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT™T T T

52:04.651
52:39.184
52:42.293
52:51.017
52:54.106
52:58.881
53:16.557
53:57.945
54:14.429
57:25.421
1:03:01.279
1:03:09.741
1:03:30.419
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
52:04.651
52:39.184
52:42.293
52:51.017
52:54.106
52:58.881
53:16.557
53:57.945
54:14.429
57:25.421

1:03:01.279

1:03:09.741
1:03:30.419
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

2.
2.
2.

N

WWWWWWWWwWwww
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Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten

. Kindergarten
. Kindergarten

. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade

. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
. First Grade
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Place

Div
1
2
DNS

N —

NOoO O WN -

DNF
DNS
DNS

No2o©o~NOGONWN

Gender First Name

F
F
F

=L

B e e e e e M R

=TS L

Casey
Emiko
Hailey

Henry
Roman

Ellie
Brooklyn
Amira
CHLOE
Lucy
Lindsey
Adelaide
Laura
Aftyn
Lyric
Ava

Henry(Huck)
Callen
Pushkin
Hayden
Miles
Kamden
Finnegan
Smith
Lukas
Max
Morrison
Hudson

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

Group Results

Last Name
Johns
Nakaya
Novis

Wilde
Pearce

Wall
Jones
Poland
HOLYOAK
Adams
Mattson
Gruenberg
Milburn
Grover
Miller
Orler

Martin
Vanshur
Huang
Robertson
Adams
Palmer
Scudder
Hammon
Alexander
Adams
Gross
Bliss

10/28/2017

Bib
101
100
102

103
104

108
111
114
113
107
105
110
115
112
106
109

117
116
119
126
125
127
123
129
130
124
118
128

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
33 6 34:01.268
146 44 1:03:30.419
DNS DNS 00:00.000
84 68 45:43.378
144 102  1:03:07.307
45 11 36:01.332
97 22 47:01.520
98 23 47:07.750
100 25 47:15.287
105 27 48:35.799
106 28 48:36.079
118 31 51:40.317
133 38 53:16.557
DNF DNF 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
15 15 29:57.981
25 23 32:26.555
44 34 35:51.298
56 43 38:16.272
59 46 38:25.137
64 51 39:47.667
74 60 43:27.121
75 61 43:42.113
83 67 45:42.132
107 79 48:52.818
110 82 49:13.484
114 85 50:57.588

Gun Time
34:01.268

1:03:30.419
00:00.000

45:43.378
1:03:07.307

36:01.332
47:01.520
47:07.750
47:15.287
48:35.799
48:36.079
51:40.317
53:16.557
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

29:57.981
32:26.555
35:51.298
38:16.272
38:25.137
39:47.667
43:27.121
43:42.113
45:42.132
48:52.818
49:13.484
50:57.588
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Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

3. First Grade 13 M Axel Bauer 132 132 95 53:08.771  53:08.771
3. First Grade 14 M Christopher  Kingston 120 137 97 54:18.250 54:18.250
3. First Grade DNS M Derek Modawell 121 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
3. First Grade DNS M Beckham Johnson 122 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
3. First Grade DNS M Atreju Loftus 131 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
4. Second Grade - F Addison Howa 145 26 3 32:29.602 32:29.602
4. Second Grade 1 F Heidi Grenzebach 134 38 9 34:45.097 34:45.097
4. Second Grade 2 F Eden Boehme 141 42 10 35:24.085 35:24.085
4. Second Grade 3 F Charlotte McLean 144 54 13 38:01.211  38:01.211
4. Second Grade 4 F Bailee Evans 138 76 15 44:01.809 44:01.809
4. Second Grade 5 F Aaliyah Sexton 137 90 19 46:17.134 46:17.134
4. Second Grade 6 F Madysyn Macky 147 112 29 50:40.313  50:40.313
4. Second Grade 7 F Analia Mendez 146 122 32 52:04.651 52:04.651
4. Second Grade 8 F Mallory Trent 140 128 35 52:51.017  52:51.017
4. Second Grade 9 F Ella Johnson 136 134 39 53:57.945 53:57.945
4. Second Grade 10 F Dylan Wheelwright 142 135 40 54:14.429 54:14.429
4. Second Grade 11 F Isabelle Clark 133 139 41 57:25.421 57:25.421
4. Second Grade 12 F Penelope Nagy 139 143 42 1:03:01.279 1:03:01.279
4. Second Grade 13 F Mackinze Warth 150 145 43 1:03:09.741 1:03:09.741
4. Second Grade DNF F Karly Fisher 143 DNF DNF 00:00.000  00:00.000
4. Second Grade DNS F Bella Gibbens 135 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
4. Second Grade DNS F Sydney Long 148 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
4. Second Grade DNS F Macy Dunn 149 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
4. Second Grade 1 M Finn Stevens 153 9 9 29:23.413 29:23.413
4. Second Grade 2 M Kale Plummer 161 10 10 29:23.436  29:23.436
4. Second Grade 3 M Colton Johns 173 14 14 29:55.905 29:55.905
4. Second Grade 4 M Gavin O'Bryant 156 23 22 32:05.194  32:05.194
4. Second Grade 5 M Kellen Twichel 172 30 25 32:59.126  32:59.126
4. Second Grade 6 M Mitchell Vanshur 151 36 28 34:18.951 34:18.951
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Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

4. Second Grade 7 M Linus Pidgeon 152 39 30 34:46.667 34:46.667
4. Second Grade 8 M Darius Rocha 164 41 32 35:19.389  35:19.389
4. Second Grade 9 M Trevor Schmidt 160 43 33 35:28.755  35:28.755
4. Second Grade 10 M Jace Renak 155 49 37 37:06.859 37:06.859
4. Second Grade 11 M Leo Snuffin 176 57 44 38:19.431  38:19.431
4. Second Grade 12 M Jake Julian 168 62 49 39:45.484 39:45.484
4. Second Grade 13 M Brody Biery 170 63 50 39:46.058 39:46.058
4. Second Grade 14 M Houston Dietz 174 65 52 40:05.715 40:05.715
4. Second Grade 15 M Hudson Robbins 167 67 54 41:33.508 41:33.508
4. Second Grade 16 M Hank Thompson 171 81 65 45:14.421  45:14.421
4. Second Grade 17 M Keaten Russell 158 89 71 45:58.411  45:58.411
4. Second Grade 18 M Tristan Harding 166 93 73 46:26.595 46:26.595
4. Second Grade 19 M Nicholas Fluckiger 163 101 76 47:28.877 47:28.877
4. Second Grade 20 M Dane Barela 165 103 78 48:15.638 48:15.638
4. Second Grade 21 M Evander Butterworth 175 109 81 49:03.834 49:03.834
4. Second Grade 22 M Sabastian Garcia 157 121 90 51:58.617 51:58.617
4. Second Grade 23 M Benjamin Jensen 154 127 93 52:47.681 52:47.681
4. Second Grade 24 M Bryson Horn 159 142 101 1:01:43.063 1:01:43.063
4. Second Grade 25 M Dylan Edwards 228 147 103  1:06:36.909 1:06:36.909
4. Second Grade DNF M *UNKNOWN *UNKNOWN 162 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
4. Second Grade DNS M Landon Cullum 169 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
5. Third Grade 1 F Celia Strouf 177 34 7 34:14.727  34:14.727
5. Third Grade 2 F Elli Reberry 180 72 14 42:11.890 42:11.890
5. Third Grade 3 F Juniper Bishop 181 77 16 44:17.779  44:17.779
5. Third Grade 4 F Bailey Nielsen-Ketterling 182 91 20 46:24.071  46:24.071
5. Third Grade 5 F Maggie Hammon 183 99 24 47:13.535 47:13.535
5. Third Grade 6 F Molly Kurowski 185 124 33 52:39.184  52:39.184
5. Third Grade 7 F Fetter Hoogstraten 178 126 34 52:42.293  52:42.293
5. Third Grade 8 F Estelle Wingett 184 129 36 52:54.106 52:54.106
5. Third Grade DNS F Lilian Gervacio 179 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

5. Third Grade 1 M Fletcher Scudder 205 4 4 28:34.645 28:34.645
5. Third Grade 2 M Ronin Foy 186 12 12 29:31.709  29:31.709
5. Third Grade 3 M Trenton DelLoney 203 13 13 29:46.563 29:46.563
5. Third Grade 4 M Ilvan Ivanov 191 16 16 30:05.432  30:05.432
5. Third Grade 5 M lan Perez 209 17 17 30:32.990 30:32.990
5. Third Grade 6 M James Orler 202 20 19 31:46.157  31:46.157
5. Third Grade 7 M Cooper Manning 193 31 26 33:11.202  33:11.202
5. Third Grade 8 M Mitchel Blackburn 199 32 27 33:14.131  33:14.131
5. Third Grade 9 M Takeshi Nakaya 201 37 29 34:36.020  34:36.020
5. Third Grade 10 M Tytan Redden 194 50 38 37:29.882  37:29.882
5. Third Grade 11 M John Holbrook 195 51 39 37:55.355  37:55.355
5. Third Grade 12 M Vasily Stepin 210 53 41 38:00.546  38:00.546
5. Third Grade 13 M Samuel Erickson 188 58 45 38:22.362  38:22.362
5. Third Grade 14 M Davis Grubbs 208 60 47 38:57.575 38:57.575
5. Third Grade 15 M Devin Jaques 198 70 57 42:09.264 42:09.264
5. Third Grade 16 M Karson Shannon 19 71 58 42:10.251  42:10.251
5. Third Grade 17 M lan Harlin 204 73 59 42:12.860 42:12.860
5. Third Grade 18 M Andrew Skidmore 200 78 62 44:26.105 44:26.105
5. Third Grade 19 M Isaiah Carlson 197 95 75 46:35.091  46:35.091
5. Third Grade 20 M Christopher Caloca 207 102 77 48:11.698 48:11.698
5. Third Grade 21 M DAemyen Gurley 192 125 92 52:41.673 52:41.673
5. Third Grade 22 M Cameron Morgan 189 130 94 52:55.468 52:55.468
5. Third Grade 23 M Gage Ponton 187 138 98 56:49.064 56:49.064
5. Third Grade 24 M Tucker Crowell 206 141 100 1:00:04.625 1:00:04.625
5. Third Grade DNF M RHYTHM NAVARRO 211 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
5. Third Grade DNS M Conner Baker 190 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
6. Fourth Grade - F Y uki Nakaya 214 19 1 31:42.041  31:42.041
6. Fourth Grade 1 F Spencer Martin 212 35 8 34:14.751  34:14.751
6. Fourth Grade 2 F Abigail Hammer 217 85 17 45:46.347 45:46.347
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Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

6. Fourth Grade 3 F Fiona Jares 216 104 26 48:16.969 48:16.969
6. Fourth Grade 4 F Madeleine  Pidgeon 213 115 30 51:22.497 51:22.497
6. Fourth Grade 5 F Kaitlyn Coltrin 219 131 37 52:58.881 52:58.881
6. Fourth Grade DNF F Annabelle Folger 218 DNF DNF 00:00.000  00:00.000
6. Fourth Grade DNS F Leyla Gervacio 215 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
6. Fourth Grade DNS F Elaina Aitchison 220 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
6. Fourth Grade - M GRANT MANGAN 235 1 1 24:58.943  24:58.943
6. Fourth Grade 1 M David Hoogstraten 221 7 7 28:50.205 28:50.205
6. Fourth Grade 2 M Devin Inman 226 8 8 28:58.352  28:58.352
6. Fourth Grade 3 M Dylan Mechelhoff 222 22 21 31:54.069 31:54.069
6. Fourth Grade 4 M Rowdy Sorensen 238 29 24 32:39.275  32:39.275
6. Fourth Grade 5 M Bryce Nettleton 236 40 31 35:13.220  35:13.220
6. Fourth Grade 6 M Casey Teater 242 47 35 36:23.616  36:23.616
6. Fourth Grade 7 M Dallin Mitchell 234 55 42 38:06.309  38:06.309
6. Fourth Grade 8 M Deklin Gurley 229 61 48 39:36.968 39:36.968
6. Fourth Grade 9 M Mattias Kemp 230 66 53 40:49.211  40:49.211
6. Fourth Grade 10 M Paul Ulwelling 237 69 56 42:05.887 42:05.887
6. Fourth Grade 11 M Taylor Warth 243 79 63 44:37.679 44:37.679
6. Fourth Grade 12 M Brian Fletcher 227 92 72 46:25.400 46:25.400
6. Fourth Grade 13 M Austin Bennett 225 94 74 46:32.278 46:32.278
6. Fourth Grade 14 M Ethann Campbell 223 108 80 48:55.005 48:55.005
6. Fourth Grade 15 M Hunter McKay 224 111 83 49:55.561  49:55.561
6. Fourth Grade 16 M Kristopher Bekker 240 113 84 50:48.129 50:48.129
6. Fourth Grade 17 M Caleb Cunningham 233 116 86 51:26.634 51:26.634
6. Fourth Grade 18 M Christian Ezelle-Cran 241 117 87 51:36.299 51:36.299
6. Fourth Grade 19 M Wwill Gutridge 232 119 88 51:41.045 51:41.045
6. Fourth Grade 20 M Ashton Perez 239 120 89 51:49.683 51:49.683
6. Fourth Grade DNS M Caleb Simon 231 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
7. Fifth Grade 1 F Harper Thompson 245 28 5 32:38.996  32:38.996
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. Fifth Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Sixth Grade
. Sixth Grade

. Sixth Grade
. Sixth Grade
. Sixth Grade
. Sixth Grade
. Sixth Grade
. Sixth Grade
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Place

Div

SOE®NOUDWN =

—_
—_

DNF
DNS

WN -

DNS
DNS

F

=TS EZESELESE T

m M

==L

Sahara
Lauren
Cadence
Lily

Tristan
Jacob
Alijah
Leon
Campbell
Andrew
Elliot
Colby
Sieah
Logan
Pablo
Trevor
Andrew
Cooper
Brady

Zoey
Sage

Joshua
Aiden
Aidan
Nicholas
Luke
Tyler

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

Group Results

Teater
Means

Johnson

Meyer

Bittick
Hudgins
Macias
Tridle
Grubbs
Merritt
Perez
Bond
Buck
Means

Callejas-

Clark

Howa
Hayes

Jares
Weaver

Landen

Gender First Name Last Name

Rodriguez

Brudenell

Bruesch
Warth
Walchle

Burkman

10/28/2017

Bib
247
246
248
244

256
254
262
253
257
252
261
255
258
260
251
250
263
259
249

265
264

269
267
268
271
266
270

36:19.813
45:56.318
46:35.818
00:00.000

26:20.876
27:25.744
29:31.062
31:28.038
31:48.332
36:32.525
37:59.462
45:02.049
45:57.208
45:57.968
52:17.928
54:17.454
57:48.101
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:14.310
32:36.734

28:35.411
28:48.324
41:51.653
45:14.635
00:00.000

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
46 12
86 18
96 21
DNS DNS
2 2
3 3
11 11
18 18
21 20
48 36
52 40
80 64
87 69
88 70
123 91
136 96
140 99
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
24 2
27 4
5 5
6 6
68 55
82 66
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

00:00.000

Gun Time
36:19.813
45:56.318
46:35.818
00:00.000

26:20.876
27:25.744
29:31.062
31:28.038
31:48.332
36:32.525
37:59.462
45:02.049
45:57.208
45:57.968
52:17.928
54:17.454
57:48.101
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:14.310
32:36.734

28:35.411
28:48.324
41:51.653
45:14.635
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
140
105
107
59
DNS
83
DNS
103
132
113
94
63
77

32
114
42
80

68
87
DNS
109
123
102
108
95
139
136
131

First Name
*UNKNOWN
Andrew
Lucy

Max

Miles
Elaina
Lukas
Conner
Dane

Axel
Kristopher
Austin
Brody
Juniper
Tristan
Mitchel
Hudson
Eden
Colby
Aiden
Aidan
Sieah
Tyler
Evander
Pablo
Christopher
Ethann
Isaiah
Isabelle
Trevor
Kaitlyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name

*UNKNOWN

Adams
Adams
Adams
Aitchison
Alexander
Baker
Barela
Bauer
Bekker
Bennett
Biery
Bishop
Bittick
Blackburn
Bliss
Boehme
Bond
Brudenell
Bruesch
Buck
Burkman
Butterworth

Callejas-Rodriguez

Caloca
Campbell
Carlson
Clark
Clark
Coltrin

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
162
263
107
124
125
220
130
190
165
132
240
225
170
181
256
199
128
141
255
267
268
258
270
175
251
207
223
197
133
250
219

Place

Div Division

DNF
11
5
10
5
DNS
9
DNS
20
13
16
13
13

10/28/2

4
7
3
3
3
6
3
5
4
3
6
6
4
5
7

8 5.
3
4
7
8
8
7
8
4
7
5
6
5
4
7
6

. Second Grade
. Fifth Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. First Grade

. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. First Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Fourth Grade
. Second Grade
. Third Grade

. Fifth Grade
Third Grade

. First Grade

. Second Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Fifth Grade

. Sixth Grade

. Second Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Third Grade

. Fourth Grade
. Third Grade

. Second Grade
. Fifth Grade

. Fourth Grade

017

Place

DNF
99
27
79
46

DNS
67

DNS
78
95
84
74
50
16

2
27
85
10
64

6
55
69

DNS
81
91
77
80
75
41
96
37

TETIZIZIZZILZZIZIZEEITNEZZEINEEZSZILZEEIZITNEESTNESZ

Gender Gender Chip Time

00:00.000
57:48.101
48:35.799
48:52.818
38:25.137
00:00.000
45:42.132
00:00.000
48:15.638
53:08.771
50:48.129
46:32.278
39:46.058
44:17.779
26:20.876
33:14.131
50:57.588
35:24.085
45:02.049
28:48.324
41:51.653
45:57.208
00:00.000
49:03.834
52:17.928
48:11.698
48:55.005
46:35.091
57:25.421
54:17.454
52:58.881

Gun Time

00:00.000
57:48.101
48:35.799
48:52.818
38:25.137
00:00.000
45:42.132
00:00.000
48:15.638
53:08.771
50:48.129
46:32.278
39:46.058
44:17.779
26:20.876
33:14.131
50:57.588
35:24.085
45:02.049
28:48.324
41:51.653
45:57.208
00:00.000
49:03.834
52:17.928
48:11.698
48:55.005
46:35.091
57:25.421
54:17.454
52:58.881
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Place

OA First Name
141 Tucker
DNS Landon
116 Caleb
13  Trenton
65 Houston
DNS Macy
147 Dylan
58 Samuel
76 Bailee
117 Christian
DNF Karly

92 Brian
101 Nicholas
DNF Annabelle
12 Ronin
121 Sabastian
DNS Leyla
DNS Lilian
DNS Bella

38 Heidi
110 Morrison
DNF Aftyn

21 Campbell
60 Davis
118 Adelaide
125 DAemyen
61 Deklin
119 Will

85 Abigalil
99 Maggie
75 Smith

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Crowell
Cullum
Cunningham
DelLoney
Dietz

Dunn
Edwards
Erickson
Evans
Ezelle-Cran
Fisher
Fletcher
Fluckiger
Folger

Foy

Garcia
Gervacio
Gervacio
Gibbens
Grenzebach
Gross
Grover
Grubbs
Grubbs
Gruenberg
Gurley
Gurley
Gutridge
Hammer
Hammon
Hammon

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

Place
Bib Masters
206
169
233
203
174
149
228
188
138
241
143
227
163
218
186
157
215
179
135
134
118
112
257
208
110
192
229
232
217
183
129

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
24 5. Third Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
17 6. Fourth Grade
3 5. Third Grade
14 4. Second Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
25 4. Second Grade
13 5. Third Grade
4 4. Second Grade
18 6. Fourth Grade
DNF 4. Second Grade
12 6. Fourth Grade
19 4. Second Grade
DNF 6. Fourth Grade
2 5.Third Grade
22 4. Second Grade
DNS 6. Fourth Grade
DNS 5. Third Grade
DNS 4. Second Grade
1 4. Second Grade
11 3. First Grade
DNF 3. First Grade
3 7. Fifth Grade
14 5. Third Grade
7 3. First Grade
21 5. Third Grade
8 6. Fourth Grade
19 6. Fourth Grade
2 6. Fourth Grade
5 5.Third Grade
8 3. First Grade
10/28/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
100 M 1:00:04.625
DNS M 00:00.000
86 M 51:26.634
13 M 29:46.563
52 M 40:05.715
DNS F 00:00.000
103 M 1:06:36.909
45 M 38:22.362
15 F 44:01.809
87 M 51:36.299
DNF F 00:00.000
72 M 46:25.400
76 M 47:28.877
DNF F 00:00.000
12 M 29:31.709
90 M 51:58.617
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
9 F 34:45.097
82 M 49:13.484
DNF F 00:00.000
20 M 31:48.332
47 M 38:57.575
31 F 51:40.317
92 M 52:41.673
48 M 39:36.968
88 M 51:41.045
17 F 45:46.347
24 F 47:13.535
61 M 43:42.113

Gun Time

1:00:04.625
00:00.000
51:26.634
29:46.563
40:05.715
00:00.000

1:06:36.909
38:22.362
44:01.809
51:36.299
00:00.000
46:25.400
47:28.877
00:00.000
29:31.709
51:58.617
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:45.097
49:13.484
00:00.000
31:48.332
38:57.575
51:40.317
52:41.673
39:36.968
51:41.045
45:46.347
47:13.535
43:42.113
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Place
OA
93
73
DNS
51
100

126
142
26

DNF
44

16
70
104
24
127
33
14
DNS
96
134
97
62
66
137
124

DNS
DNS

First Name
Tristan
lan
Brady
John
CHLOE
David
Fetter
Bryson
Addison
Cooper
Pushkin
Jacob
Devin
Ivan
Devin
Fiona
Zoey
Benjamin
Casey
Colton
Beckham
Cadence
Ella
Brooklyn
Jake
Mattias
Christopher
Molly
Joshua
Atreju
Sydney

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Harding
Harlin
Hayes
Holbrook
HOLYOAK
Hoogstraten
Hoogstraten
Horn
Howa
Howa
Huang
Hudgins
Inman
Ivanov
Jaques
Jares
Jares
Jensen
Johns
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Julian
Kemp
Kingston
Kurowski
Landen
Loftus
Long

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
166 18 4. Second Grade
204 17 5. Third Grade
249 DNS 7. Fifth Grade
195 11 5. Third Grade
113 4 3. First Grade
221 1 6. Fourth Grade
178 7 5. Third Grade
159 24 4. Second Grade
145 - 4. Second Grade
259 DNF 7. Fifth Grade
119 3 3. First Grade
254 - 7. Fifth Grade
226 2 6. Fourth Grade
191 4 5. Third Grade
198 15 5. Third Grade
216 3 6. Fourth Grade
265 - 8. Sixth Grade
154 23 4. Second Grade
101 1 2. Kindergarten
173 3 4. Second Grade
122 DNS 3. First Grade
248 4 7. Fifth Grade
136 9 4. Second Grade
111 2 3. First Grade
168 12 4. Second Grade
230 9 6. Fourth Grade
120 14 3. First Grade
185 6 5. Third Grade
269 1 8. Sixth Grade
131 DNS 3. First Grade
148 DNS 4. Second Grade

10/28/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
73 M 46:26.595
59 M 42:12.860
DNS M 00:00.000
39 M 37:55.355
25 F 47:15.287
7 M 28:50.205
34 F 52:42.293
101 M 1:01:43.063
3 F 32:29.602
DNF M 00:00.000
34 M 35:51.298
3 M 27:25.744
8 M 28:58.352
16 M 30:05.432
57 M 42:09.264
26 F 48:16.969
2 F 32:14.310
93 M 52:47.681
6 F 34:01.268
14 M 29:55.905
DNS M 00:00.000
21 F 46:35.818
39 F 53:57.945
22 F 47:01.520
49 M 39:45.484
53 M 40:49.211
97 M 54:18.250
33 F 52:39.184
5 M 28:35.411
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
46:26.595
42:12.860
00:00.000
37:55.355
47:15.287
28:50.205
52:42.293

1:01:43.063
32:29.602
00:00.000
35:51.298
27:25.744
28:58.352
30:05.432
42:09.264
48:16.969
32:14.310
52:47.681
34:01.268
29:55.905
00:00.000
46:35.818
53:57.945
47:01.520
39:45.484
40:49.211
54:18.250
52:39.184
28:35.411
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
11 Alijah Macias 262 1 7. Fifth Grade 11 M 29:31.062  29:31.062
112 Madysyn Macky 147 6 4. Second Grade 29 F 50:40.313  50:40.313
1  GRANT MANGAN 235 - 6. Fourth Grade 1 M 24:58.943  24:58.943
31 Cooper Manning 193 7 5. Third Grade 26 M 33:11.202  33:11.202
15 Henry(Huck) Martin 117 1 3. First Grade 15 M 29:57.981  29:57.981
35 Spencer Martin 212 1 6. Fourth Grade 8 F 34:14.751  34:14.751
106 Lindsey Mattson 105 6 3. First Grade 28 F 48:36.079  48:36.079
111 Hunter McKay 224 15 6. Fourth Grade 83 M 49:55.561  49:55.561
54  Charlotte McLean 144 3 4. Second Grade 13 F 38:01.211  38:01.211
86 Lauren Means 246 3 7. Fifth Grade 18 F 45:56.318  45:56.318
88 Logan Means 260 8 7. Fifth Grade 70 M 45:57.968 45:57.968
22 Dylan Mechelhoff 222 3 6. Fourth Grade 21 M 31:54.069 31:54.069
122 Analia Mendez 146 7 4. Second Grade 32 F 52:04.651 52:04.651
48 Andrew Merritt 252 4 7. Fifth Grade 36 M 36:32.525  36:32.525
DNS Lily Meyer 244 DNS 7. Fifth Grade DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
133 Laura Milburn 115 8 3. First Grade 38 F 53:16.557 53:16.557
DNS Lyric Miller 106 DNS 3. First Grade DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
55 Dallin Mitchell 234 7 6. Fourth Grade 42 M 38:06.309 38:06.309
DNS Derek Modawell 121 DNS 3. First Grade DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
130 Cameron Morgan 189 22 5. Third Grade 94 M 52:55.468 52:55.468
143 Penelope Nagy 139 12 4. Second Grade 42 F 1:03:01.279 1:03:01.279
146 Emiko Nakaya 100 2 2. Kindergarten 44 F 1:03:30.419 1:03:30.419
37 Takeshi Nakaya 201 9 5. Third Grade 29 M 34:36.020  34:36.020
19  Yuki Nakaya 214 - 6. Fourth Grade 1 F 31:42.041  31:42.041
DNF RHYTHM NAVARRO 21 DNF 5. Third Grade DNF M 00:00.000  00:00.000
40 Bryce Nettleton 236 5 6. Fourth Grade 31 M 35:13.220  35:13.220
91 Bailey Nielsen-Ketterling 182 4 5. Third Grade 20 F 46:24.071  46:24.071
DNS Hailey Novis 102 DNS 2. Kindergarten DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
23 Gavin O'Bryant 156 4 4. Second Grade 22 M 32:05.194  32:05.194
DNS Ava Orler 109 DNS 3. First Grade DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
20 James Orler 202 6 5. Third Grade 19 M 31:46.157  31:46.157
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Place
OA
64
144
120
52
17
39
115
10
98
138
72
50
49
67
56
41
89
43
74

90
71
DNS
78
57
29
53

34
47
46

First Name
Kamden
Roman
Ashton
Elliot

lan
Linus
Madeleine
Kale
Amira
Gage
Elli
Tytan
Jace
Hudson
Hayden
Darius
Keaten
Trevor
Finnegan
Fletcher
Aaliyah
Karson
Caleb
Andrew
Leo
Rowdy
Vasily
Finn
Celia
Casey
Sahara

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Palmer
Pearce
Perez
Perez
Perez
Pidgeon
Pidgeon
Plummer
Poland
Ponton
Reberry
Redden
Renak
Robbins
Robertson
Rocha
Russell
Schmidt
Scudder
Scudder
Sexton
Shannon
Simon
Skidmore
Snuffin
Sorensen
Stepin
Stevens
Strouf
Teater
Teater

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn

Place
Bib Masters
127
104
239
261
209
152
213
161
114
187
180
194
155
167
126
164
158
160
123
205
137
196
231
200
176
238
210
153
177
242

5K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
6 3. First Grade 51 M 39:47.667
2 2. Kindergarten 102 M 1:03:07.307
20 6. Fourth Grade 89 M 51:49.683
5 7. Fifth Grade 40 M 37:59.462
5 5. Third Grade 17 M 30:32.990
7 4. Second Grade 30 M 34:46.667
4 6. Fourth Grade 30 F 51:22.497
2 4. Second Grade 10 M 29:23.436
3 3. First Grade 23 F 47:07.750
23 5. Third Grade 98 M 56:49.064
2 5. Third Grade 14 F 42:11.890
10 5. Third Grade 38 M 37:29.882
10 4. Second Grade 37 M 37:06.859
15 4. Second Grade 54 M 41:33.508
4 3. First Grade 43 M 38:16.272
8 4. Second Grade 32 M 35:19.389
17 4. Second Grade 71 M 45:58.411
9 4. Second Grade 33 M 35:28.755
7 3. First Grade 60 M 43:27.121
1 5. Third Grade 4 M 28:34.645
5 4. Second Grade 19 F 46:17.134
16 5. Third Grade 58 M 42:10.251
DNS 6. Fourth Grade DNS M 00:00.000
18 5. Third Grade 62 M 44:26.105
11 4. Second Grade 44 M 38:19.431
4 6. Fourth Grade 24 M 32:39.275
12 5. Third Grade 41 M 38:00.546
1 4. Second Grade 9 M 29:23.413
1 5. Third Grade 7 F 34:14.727
6 6. Fourth Grade 35 M 36:23.616
2 7. Fifth Grade 12 F 36:19.813

247

10/28/2017

Gun Time
39:47.667
1:03:07.307
51:49.683
37:59.462
30:32.990
34:46.667
51:22.497
29:23.436
47:07.750
56:49.064
42:11.890
37:29.882
37:06.859
41:33.508
38:16.272
35:19.389
45:58.411
35:28.755
43:27.121
28:34.645
46:17.134
42:10.251
00:00.000
44:26.105
38:19.431
32:39.275
38:00.546
29:23.413
34:14.727
36:23.616
36:19.813
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Place
OA
81
28
128
18
30
69
25
36
DNS
45
145
82
79
27
135
84
129

First Name
Hank
Harper
Mallory
Leon
Kellen
Paul
Callen
Mitchell
Luke
Ellie
Mackinze
Nicholas
Taylor
Sage
Dylan
Henry
Estelle
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Last Name
Thompson
Thompson
Trent
Tridle
Twichel
Ulwelling
Vanshur
Vanshur
Walchle
Wall

Warth
Warth
Warth
Weaver
Wheelwright
Wilde
Wingett

Sole Kids 2017 Autumn
5K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
171
245
140
253
172
237
116
151
266
108
150
271
243
264
142
103
184

Place
Div Division
16 4. Second Grade
1 7. Fifth Grade
8 4. Second Grade
2 7. Fifth Grade
5 4. Second Grade
10 6. Fourth Grade
2 3. First Grade
6 4. Second Grade
DNS 8. Sixth Grade
1 3. First Grade
13 4. Second Grade
4 8. Sixth Grade
11 6. Fourth Grade
1 8. Sixth Grade
10 4. Second Grade
1 2. Kindergarten
8 5. Third Grade
10/28/2017

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
65 M 45:14.421
5 F 32:38.996
35 F 52:51.017
18 M 31:28.038
25 M 32:59.126
56 M 42:05.887
23 M 32:26.555
28 M 34:18.951
DNS M 00:00.000
11 F 36:01.332
43 F 1:03:09.741
66 M 45:14.635
63 M 44:37.679
4 F 32:36.734
40 F 54:14.429
68 M 45:43.378
36 F 52:54.106

Gun Time
45:14.421
32:38.996
52:51.017
31:28.038
32:59.126
42:05.887
32:26.555
34:18.951
00:00.000
36:01.332

1:03:09.741
45:14.635
44:37.679
32:36.734
54:14.429
45:43.378
52:54.106
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